
BELLAIRE BASKETBALL BOYS’ COACHING RECORDS

BOYS’ BASKETBALL WON/LOSS RECORDS

COACH		  TENURE	   W	   L	   T	 W%
No Coach		  1906-1910	   23	   14	   37	 62%
Gordon Battelle	 1911		      9	     3	   12	 75%	
W. W. Loomis	 1912-1913	   11	   12	   23	 48%
Harmon Maier	 1914		      4	     7	   11	 36%
C. R. Welbaum	 1915-1917	   35	   22	   57	 61%
Harry Heide		  1918		      9	     7	   16	 56%
C. W. Cummings	 1919		    10	     4	   14	 71%
Gosnell Layman	 1920		    12	     5	   17	 71%
W. H. Galberach	 1921-1924	   70	   20	   90	 78%
Alfred Sears		  1925-1927	   33	   15	   49*	 67%
Burton Lewis		 1928		    12	     7	   19	 63%
Ernest Ward		  1929		    10	     8	   18	 56%
Charles Wright	 1930		      4	   12	   16	 25%
Bartley Rutan	 1931-1934	   45	   20	   65	 69%
Martin Varner		 1935		      0	   16	   16	   0%
Tom Dixon		  1936-1943	   81	   67	 148	 55%
Salvador Maffeo	 1944		      5	   11	   16	 31%
Jim Foti		  1945-1946	   12	   23	   34	 35%
Ted Sims		  1947		      5	   14	   19	 26%
Cyril Layne		  1948-1949	   13	   31	   44	 30%
Claire Cribbs		 1950-1971	 255	 174	 429	 59%
Terry Snively		 1972-1976	   47	   53	 100	 47%	
Mark Matz		  1977-1981	   79	   32	 111	 71%
Gene Ammirante	 1982-2011	 469	 206	 675	 69%
J. R. Battista		 2012-2017	   48	   89	 137	 35%
Ben Doyle		  2018-2019       13	   34	   47	 28%
J. R. Battista		 2020-		     47      68     115     41%
	 TOTAL		          1,361	 974  2,336	 58%

 UPDATED:  07.14.24
*1 Tie

BOYS’ BASKETBALL NUMBER OF WINS

COACH			   TENURE		  WINS
Gene Ammirante		  1982-2011		  469
Claire Cribbs			  1950-1971		  255
J. R. Battista			  2012-2017 
				    2020-	   		    95
Tom Dixon			   1936-1943		    81
Mark Matz			   1977-1981		    79
W. H. Galberach		  1921-1924		    70
Terry Snively			  1972-1976		    47
Bartley Rutan		  1931-1934		    45
C. R. Welbaum		  1915-1917		    35
Alfred Sears			   1925-1927		    33
No Coach			   1906-1910		    23
Ben Doyle			   2018-2019	    	   13
Cyril Lane			   1948-1949		    13
Gosnell Layman		  1920			     12
Burton Lewis			  1928			     12
Jim Foti			   1945-1946		    12
W. W. Loomis		  1912-1913		    11
Ernest Ward			   1929			     10
C. W. Cummings		  1919			     10
Gordon Battelle		  1911			       9
Harry Heide			   1918			       9
Salvador Maffeo		  1944			       5
Ted Sims			   1947			       5
Harmon Maier		  1914			       4
Charles Wright		  1930			       4
Martin Varner			  1935			       0
			   TOTAL WINS	         1,361

UPDATED:  07.14.24


